

























































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































	City Council Meeting - May 17, 2010

	Council Menu - May 17, 2010


	Council Committee Agenda - May 17, 2010

	*COU2010-31 - Consider Project 190890: 2010 Bond Project - Construction Change Order #1 for Traffic Calming on 71st Street from Cherokee to Belinder - Keith Bredehoeft

	Change Order #1


	*COU2010-34 - Consider Project 190890: 2010 Bond Project - Construction Change Order #2 for Traffic Calming on 82nd Terrace from Somerset Dr to Roe Ave - Keith Bredehoeft

	Change Order #2

	*COU2010-30 - Consider Approval of Investment Grade Audit Agreement with Energy Solutions Professionals (ESP) - Dennis Enslinger

	Investment Grade Audit Agreement

	*COU2010-32 - Consider Approval of a Contract with Musselman & Hall Contractors for the 2010 Street Repair Program - Keith Bredehoeft

	Construction Contract

	*COU2010-33 - Consider Approval of a Contract with Musselman & Hall Contractors for the 2010 Crack Seal/Slurry Seal Program - Keith Bredehoeft

	Construction Agreement


	COU2010-17 - Cosider Directing Staff to Modify the Typical Section of Somerset Drive to a Three Lane Section from 83rd Street to East of Mission Rd - Keith Bredehoeft

	2010 and 2011 Budget Discussion & Presentation - Quinn Bennion & Karen Kindle


	Council Agenda - May 17, 2010

	Public Hearing

	Public Hearing for the Establishment of a Community Improvement District at Village Shops

	LANE4 Prairie Village Shops Application 
	Cover Letter
	Petition for the Creation of a Community Improvement District
	Exhibit A - Estimated Project Costs
	Exhibit B - Map of District
	Exhibit C - Legal Description of District

	Application
	Exhibit A - Applicant Business
	Exhibit B - Applicant Past Experience
	Exhibit C - Proposed Project Description
	Exhibit D - Project Public Purpose
	Exhibit E - Legal Description
	Exhibit F - Project Sources and Uses



	Public Hearing for the Establishment of a Community Improvement District at Corinth Shopping Center

	LANE4 Corinth Shopping Center Application

	Cover Letter
	Petition for the Creation of a Community Improvement District
	Exhibit A - Estimated Project Costs
	Exhibit B - Map of District
	Exhibit C - Legal Description of District

	Application
	Exhibit A - Applicant Business
	Exhibit B - Applicant Past Experience
	Exhibit C - Proposed Project Description
	Exhibit D - Project Public Purpose
	Exhibit E - Legal Description
	Exhibit F - Project Sources and Uses




	Consent Agenda

	Approve Regular Council Meeting Minutes - May 3, 2010

	Approve Claims Ordinance 2871

	Approve the issuance of a Cereal Malt Beverage License for Walgreen's Sotre #13032 located at 4016 W 95th St for the remainder of 2010

	Approve the School Resource Officer contract with Shawnee Mission School District for the 2010-2011 school year

	Contract


	Approve two contracts for VillageFest 2010

	Sister Act Face Painting Contract

	Grego's Balloons Contract


	Ratify the Mayor's appointment of Max Rieper to the Park & Recreation Committee for a two-year term ending April, 2012

	Application


	Approve the purchase of two Riding Mowers from Bledsoe's Rental Inc. for $24,558.00 and the disposal of Asset #1359 and #996 by auction

	Approve a waiver to allow the serving of alcoholic beverages at Harmon Park on Sa
turday, September 11, 2010 in conjunction with the JazzFest celebration (Council Committee of the Whole Minutes - May 3, 2010) 

	Mayor's Report

	Authorize the Mayor to execute a proclamation recognizing May 16-May 22, 2010 as National Public Works Week

	Proclamation



	Committee Report

	Approve Construction Change Order #1
, for $5,340 with O'Donnell and Sons Construction for the construction of two speed tables on 71st Street 
	Change Order #1


	Approve Construction Change Order #2, for $5,340 with O'Donnell and Sons Construction for the construction of two speed tables on 82nd Terrace from Somerset to Roe

	Change Order #2


	Authorize the City Administrator to execute an Investment Grade Audit Agreement with Energy Solutions Professionals (ESP) for the sum of $3,928.00

	Investment Grade Audit Agreement


	Authorize the Mayor to sign the construction contract with Musselman & Hall Contractors for Project P5001, 2010 Street Repair Program for $260,000.00

	Construction Agreement


	Authorize the Mayor to sign the construction contract with Musselman & Hall Contractors for the 2010 Crack Seal/Slurry  Seal Program  for $180,000.00

	Construction Agreement



	Mayor's Announcements

	Informational Items

	Planning Commission Minutes - April 6, 2010

	Sister City Special Meeting Minutes 
- April 5, 2010 
	Park and Recreation Committee Minutes - April 14, 2010

	VillageFest Committee Minutes - April 22, 2010

	Mark Your Calendars

	Committee Agenda





